
Pradhan Mantri Kaushal Vikas Yojana (PMKVY)

Handicrafts Courses List & Job Roles 
Job Role/QP

Name 

Bamboo Mat
Weaver 

Handloom 
Weaver (Carpets) 
Hand Rolled 
Agarbatti Maker 
Bamboo Basket 
Maker 
Agarbatti Packer 

Bamboo Utility 
Handicraft 
Assembler 

Stamping 
operator 
Engraving artisan 

HCS/Q8702 

HCS/Q5412 

HCS/Q7901 

HCS/Q8704 

HCS/Q8002

HCS/Q8705 

HCS/Q2802 

HCS/Q2902 

QP Code 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3

3 

4 

4 

NSQF
Level 

40 

50 

70 

70 

65

70 

64 

85 

Theory 

110 

100 

180 

170 

155

160 

136 

195 

Practical 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40

40 

40 

40 

Additional
Duration:

Entrepreneurship
and Soft skills 

20 

20 

20 

20

20 

20 

20 

Additional
Duration: Digital

Literacy - Not to be
counted in total 

hours - trainee will 
undergo this on 
his/her own via 

online - available in 
English and 

Regional Languages
at

indiaskilsonline.com 

20 
190 

190 

290 

280 

260

270 

240 

320 

Training
Duration

(excluding
Digital 

Literacy) 

 
Official Source: 
http://www.pmkvyofficial.org 

Disclaimer: www.swanirbhar.in is not the official source or owner of the information in this document, nor it is associated with PMKVY or any other
government agency/body/official in any way. 
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