Pradhan Mantri Kaushal Vikas Yojana (PMKVY)

Handicrafts Courses List & Job Roles

Job Role/QP Name	QP Code	NSQF Level	Theory	Practical	Additional Duration: Entrepreneurship and Soft skills	Additional Duration: Digital Literacy - Not to be counted in total hours - trainee will undergo this on his/her own via online - available in English and Regional Languages at indiaskilsonline.com	Training Duration (excluding Digital Literacy)
Bamboo Mat Weaver	HCS/Q8702	3	40	110	40	20	190
Handloom Weaver (Carpets) Hand Rolled Agarbatti Maker Bamboo Basket Maker Agarbatti Packer	HCS/Q5412	3	50	100	40	20	190
	HCS/Q7901	3	70	180	40	20	290
	HCS/Q8704	3	70	170	40	20	280
Bamboo Utility Handicraft Assembler	HCS/Q8002	3	65	155	40	20	260
	HCS/Q8705	3	70	160	40	20	270
Stamping operator Engraving artisan	HCS/Q2802	4	64	136	40	20	240
	HCS/Q2902	4	85	195	40	20	320

Official Source:

http://www.pmkvyofficial.org

Disclaimer: www.swanirbhar.in is not the official source or owner of the information in this document, nor it is associated with PMKVY or any other government agency/body/official in any way.